Registered / Engagés: 7

Starting / Partants: 7
Ranked / Classés: 7

Rank Num License

Rang Dos Licence
1 499 0494707
499 509431
499 296101
499 INTL-CAN
2 400 0591892
400 ONE DAY
400 622821

RACE AGAINST TIME

RESULTS FOR TEAM TIME TRIAL AND TANDEMS
Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling

Venue / Lieu: San Manuel, AZ

Date / Date:

1/22/2023

Category / Catégorie: 'Team Time Trial and Tandems

Last / First Name

Nom / Prénom
Zach Gregg
Orion Child
Frank Cundiff
Jordan Cheyne
Adrian Moreno
Freddy Moreno
Wesley Barkley

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Team Spare Parts Racing
Team Spare Parts Racing
Team Spare Parts Racing
Team Spare Parts Racing
Thirty works

Thirty works

Thirty works

Cat.

Cat.
Team Time Trial
Team Time Trial
Team Time Trial
Team Time Trial
Team Time Trial
Team Time Trial
Team Time Trial

Distance (Km): 30

Class(e): E

Time

Age Région Temps

Age State
30 CoO
20 MO
40 Az
32 Az
23 AZ
28 CO
23 AZ

0:39:06

0:55:53

Gap

Ecart
0:00:00

0:16:47



